
4-th International Y&J Boxing Tournament "Emil Jechev"

Session Results

Session 3 J

TUE 2 APR 2019  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 25  (J 46kg) ZHYLKYBAY Nurkhan KAZ

ZHORZHIN Egor RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan IND

NED

BUL

FRA

BUL

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

BRAAD Rene

IVANOV Vangel

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

NESHEV Krasimir

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 26  (J 46kg) KUNIO Mateo CRO

STOYANOV Shakir BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WAL MEREDITH Gary USA

ITA

FRA

KOS

KAZ

RUIZ Edwuin

MECCARIELLO Domenico

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

DEMOLLI Latif

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 27  (J 46kg) ANGELOV Lyubomir BUL

DIMITROV Pavel BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder KAZ

CRO

RUS

NED

KAZ

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

AVDI Orhan

SHASHKOV Mikhail

BRAAD Rene

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 28  (J 46kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat KAZ

KEISHAM Sanlit IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abrerrazzak BUL

RUS

KOS

USA

BUL

NESHEV Krasimir

SHASHKOV Mikhail

DEMOLLI Latif

RUIZ Edwuin

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 29  (J 54kg) KOSEV Svetoslav BUL

PSHENICHNYI Iaroslav RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA MECCARIELLO Domenico CRO

IND

WAL

NED

KAZ

AVDI Orhan

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

MEREDITH Gary

BRAAD Rene

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 30  (J 54kg) MEITEI SANJARAMBAM Yaiphapa IND

RUZGJAR Naido MKD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Vangel RUS

USA

KAZ

BUL

CRO

SHASHKOV Mikhail

RUIZ Edwuin

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

AVDI Orhan

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 31  (J 54kg) GALAC David CRO

RACHOV Nayden BUL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ MAKANALIN Amangeldy FRA

ITA

NED

WAL

KOS

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

MECCARIELLO Domenico

BRAAD Rene

MEREDITH Gary

DEMOLLI Latif

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 32  (J 63kg) DEMAJ Luan KOS

ZHANDARBEK Adilzhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV Krasimir USA

CRO

BUL

IND

RUS

RUIZ Edwuin

AVDI Orhan

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

SHASHKOV Mikhail

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30



4-th International Y&J Boxing Tournament "Emil Jechev"

Session Results

Session 3 J

TUE 2 APR 2019  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 33  (J 63kg) SANATHOI MEITEI Moirangthem IND

AHMETOVIC Alen CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRAAD Rene ITA

FRA

KOS

BUL

BUL

MECCARIELLO Domenico

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

DEMOLLI Latif

NESHEV Krasimir

IVANOV Vangel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 34  (J 63kg) RYTTERSSON Emanuel SWE

MAI Blagovest BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV Kairat IND

CRO

WAL

KAZ

RUS

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

AVDI Orhan

MEREDITH Gary

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

SHASHKOV Mikhail

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 35  (J +80kg) BEBOV Martin BUL

AZEMI Ardian MKD BLUE RSC R2 2:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA RUIZ Edwuin FRA

CRO

KAZ

ITA

KOS

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

AVDI Orhan

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

MECCARIELLO Domenico

DEMOLLI Latif

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 36  (J +80kg) DMTRIEV Timofei RUS

MEIRAM Bolashak KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya WAL

NED

BUL

IND

BUL

MEREDITH Gary

BRAAD Rene

IVANOV Vangel

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

NESHEV Krasimir

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 37  (J +80kg) ROMAN Diar KAZ

LOURA Abhimanyu IND

RED RSC R3 2:17

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif CRO

FRA

ITA

NED

USA

AVDI Orhan

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

MECCARIELLO Domenico

BRAAD Rene

RUIZ Edwuin

19:18

19:18

19:19

20:18

19:18

RED

BLUE

14 38  (J +80kg) STOYANOV Georgi BUL

PATOV Velislav BUL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail KAZ

WAL

IND

KAZ

USA

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

MEREDITH Gary

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

RUIZ Edwuin

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


